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SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG FC/APC PIG-FC-APC

WIRELESS DOORBELL
BUTTON ATLO-AD-ML30

0.95 CHF
0.95 CHF

4.30 CHF
4.30 CHF

Connector type  FC/APC  ...  

Support  ...  alarm control panel ATLO-
AZ-WG13A-TUYA  

Battery power supply  ...  1 x CR2032 3V  
Fiber optic type  9  / 125 µm  ...  
Frequency range  ...  433 MHz  
Length  1 m  ...  
Transmission range  ...  ≤ 100 m (in open area)  

Main features  ...  

• Housing - Plastic, Surface-
mounted
• LED indication
• Low power consumption <
10 µA  

"Index of Protection"  ...    
Operation temp  ...  -10 °C ... 50 °C  
Permissible relative
humidity  ...  ≤ 85 %  

Weight  ...  0.02 kg  
Dimensions  ...  Ø 50  x 13 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  ...  ATLO  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  
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